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Company Name Contact Name Address Address2 City, State Zip Phone Toll Free Fax Email Female EthnicGrou DBE DOB SED

Allen Grading Company, Inc. Kincaid, Elayne PO Drawer 1838 1452 Stevens Mill Road Goldsboro, NC 28333 (919)736-2335 (800)800-2335 (919)731-2465 elaynek@allengrading.com W

Allen Grading Company, Inc. Kincaid, Elayne PO Drawer 1838 Goldsboro, NC 27533 (919)736-2335 (800)800-2335 (919)731-2465 elaynek@allengrading.com W

Andre Laws Grading & Backhoe Service Inc Laws, Andre 1306 Broad Street Durham, NC 27705-3533 (919)641-5641 (919)416-1131 projmang@calliscontractorsinc.com B SE

Andrews Home Repair Andrews, Franklin 729 Circle Greenville, NC 27858 (252)353-2100 (252)353-2101 andrews.repair@yahoo.com B

APMI CORPORATION BLOUNT, LINDA 2424 ASHCRAFT AVENUE MONROE, NC 28110 (704)238-9490 (704)238-9487 APMICORPORATION@AOL.COM W HA

Appian Construction Holbrooks, Stephanie 11220 Elm Lane Suite 205B Charlotte, NC 28277 (704)307-1298 (704)542-3722 stephanie@appiancarolina.com W

Atlas Diversified, LLC. Hines, Jasmine 2724 Wingdale Drive Charlotte, NC 28213 (704)361-4333 jasmine@atlasdiversified.com W B

B P Contractors Inc Pedrick, Brian 7804 Commerce Dr Denver, NC 28037 (704)483-1817 (704)489-1327 Bpdrainageworks@aol.com W

Batista Grading, Inc. Batista, Connie 829 Creekside Dr Clayton, NC 27520 (919)553-2750 (919)553-3059 cbatista@nc.rr.com HA

Black Contracting Inc. Black, Lois P.O. Box 745 1019 White Store Road Wadesboro, NC 28170 (704)694-3200 (704)694-3213 BlackContracting@Hotmail.com W

Brockmeier Grading, Inc. Kuykendall, Tina 209 W. Charleston Ave Swannanoa, NC 28778 (828)296-0466 (828)296-0462 brockmeiergradin@aol.com W

Browe Construction Company, Inc. Brown, Jillane 5423 Hwy 70 Bus W Clayton, NC 27520 (919)359-8004 (919)359-3032 browecon@gmail.com W SE

C. Mack and Associates, LLC Mack, Cassandra 3810 Lunceston Way # 304 Raleigh, NC 27613 (919)878-5500 (919)878-1266 cmack@cassandramack.com W B

Colbert & White Building Group,llc Colbert, Rebecca 4801 E Independence Blvd Ste  601 Charlotte, NC 28212 (704)606-7914 (704)353-7847 rebecca@colbertandwhite.org W B

Concrete Specialty Contractors, Inc Fortenberry, Joy 1609 N Post Rd P.O. Box 2303 Shelby, NC 28151 (704)487-8557 (704)487-1239 joy@concretespecialtycontractors.com W

Construction Trade Management, Inc. Kyu, Barry 6305 Swallow Cove Lane Raleigh, NC 27614 (919)244-3800 (919)341-4418 ctm@nc.rr.com AA

Creative Design and Construction,Inc. Gupton, Samie PO Box 306 Tobaccoville, NC 27050 (336)983-7048 (336)983-7048 sgupton@roadrunner.com W

Draper Group USA, LLC Draper, DeCarto 5 Harmon Drive Whispering Pines, NC 28173 (616)301-1350 (616)301-1355 decartodraper@msn.com B SE

Dudley Landscaping & Tree Service Inc. Dudley, Stuart 320 Haven St. Washington, NC 27889 (252)946-9346 (252)946-3227 dlandts@embarqmail.com W SE

Eddie Bass, Jr. Trucking & Grading Bass, Jr., Eddie 8336 Halifax Rd. Youngsville, NC 27596 (919)412-7684 (919)661-8609 wwsys@aol.com B

Edgecombe Electric Ser. Inc Thompson, BillieLynn 501 W Wilson Street Tarboro, NC 27886 (252)823-4663 (252)823-3061 blw@edgecombeelectric.com W

Everett's Lot Clearing and Grading, Inc. Everett, Mary Ann 2402 Fred Everett Rd Kinston, NC 28504 (252)522-5260 (252)522-9992 maryann@ecandg.com W SE

Expertyard-homeimprovement mcmillan, christopher 830 sharpe rd burlington, NC 27217 (336)512-6734 (919)962-0671 expertyard2007@yahoo.com B

FIBER TO THE WORLD PETERSON, VICTORIA 1107 HOLLOWAY STREET PO BOX 101 DURHAM, NC 27701 (919)949-3867 VBPETERSON@NC.RR.COM W B SE

FITZGERALDLLC HANKINS, JOHN 10920 STAGE DRIVE RALEIGH, NC 27603 (919)669-9755 (919)878-0662 vbanks@nc.rr.com B SE

FRED ADAMS PAVING CO., INC Adams, Fred P.O. Box 227 118 International Dr,Suite 101 Morrisville, NC 27560 (919)468-9101 (919)919-9193 (919)468-9102 fredlaurieadams@yahoo.com W

Froehling & Robertson, Inc. Greene, Ty 310 Hubert St. Raleigh, NC 27603 (919)828-3441 (919)828-5751 TGreene@fandr.com W

Froehling & Robertson, Inc. Erickson, Tate 549 Sweeten Creek Industrial Park Asheville, NC 28803 (828)274-0742 (828)274-8917 terickson@fandr.com W

Froehling & Robertson, Inc. Keenan, Christopher 327 E Jenkins St Fayetteville, NC 28306 (910)323-9832 (910)323-5455 ckeenan@fandr.com W

GARRIS GRADING & PAVING,INC. GARRIS, ANGELA 5950 Gay Road Farmville, NC 27828 (252)749-1101 (252)749-1111 angierain123@aol.com W HA SE

Gold Express, LLC Beaver, Kerry PO Box 5030 Concord, NC 28027 (704)785-3501 (704)788-2626 overcash@overcashgg.com AI

HCS, Inc Hollins, Tony 3650 Rogers Road Suite 320 Wake Forest, NC 27587 (919)761-3937 (919)453-0850 thollins@nc.rr.com B

HD3 ENTERPRISES DANIELS III, HARRY 9001 Willington Pl Wake Forest, NC 27614 (919)741-5155 HARRY@HD3ENTERPRISES.COM B DBE SE

Hibbert Enterprises, Inc. Hibbert, Karen 2101 S. Canterbury Rd. Wilmington, NC 28403 (910)362-8119 (910)362-8119 karen@hib-ent.com W

J. S. Mention Corporation Mention, Jamal PO Box 78071 408 N.Eugene St,Greensboro,NC  

27401

Greensboro, NC 27427 (336)373-1911 (336)373-1912 jamalmention@jsmention.com B SE

jasper jones trucking jones, jasper 108churchill road p.o box383 hookerton, NC 28538 (252)560-6847 (252)747-7688 jasperjonestrucking@embarqmail.com B

JJ&W Trucking Wilkins, Warren 3 Mayflower Court Durham, NC 27703 (919)491-9412 (919)596-2327 wilkinsboy@nc.rr.com B

Maintenance and Construction Services Calabritto, Karen 2973 interstate st charlotte, NC 28208 (704)281-4674 karenc@macsclt.com W D

Mason Builders LLC. Mason, Bernard P.O. Box 1068 238 Roanoke Rapids Rd Gaston, NC 27832 (252)535-0993 (252)535-2275 bernard@masonbuilders.org B SE

Mayes Landscaping & Concrete Inc. Mayes, Ricky PO Box 984 Winston Salem, NC 27102 (336)682-3845 (336)245-4657 rickymayes@mayeslandscaping.com W B SE

McCain Striping Service Inc. McCain, John 5711 Craven Road Browns Summit, NC 27214 (336)656-3480 (336)656-7144 jmc092237@aol.com B DBE

McCollum & Associates Paving, LLC Trull, Jason Post Office Box 379 Midland, NC 28107 (704)225-7795 (704)225-7633 jasonmtrull@gmail.com AI

Mitchell Stump Recycling & Mulch Product Mitchell, Jatana 180 California Creek Road Mars Hill, NC 28754 (828)777-2872 mitchcontract@msn.com W

moore's maintenance service inc. moore, maurice 221 barnes street wilson, NC 27893 (252)291-1265 (888)291-4355 (252)291-4648 mmoore5563@aol.com B SE

Ms. Sybil's Seeding Raffaldt-Smith, Shana 3550 Camp Julia Road Kannapolis, NC 28083-9620 (704)938-3539 (704)723-9319 mssybilsseeding@yahoo.com W

Oliver Paving Company Oliver, Ruth 8801 Wilkinson Blvd Charlotte, NC 28214 (704)392-2462 (704)393-9103 oliver2462@bellsouth.net W SE

Pedulla Excavating & Paving Inc. Pedulla, Dominick 1275 Shinn Farm Rd Mooresville, NC 28115 (704)663-0017 (704)663-0089 dominick@pedullaexcavating.com W

PRECISION SERVICES CONTRACTOR, INC Mitchell, Harvey 808 Summer Storm Drive Durham, NC 27704 (919)368-1563 jharrisomitchel@nc.rr.com B

Precision Walls, Inc Allen, Jaymi 1230 NE Maynard Rd Cary, NC 27513 (919)832-0380 (800)849-9255 (919)839-1402 jallen@precisionwalls.com W

Reddrick Masonry Reddrick, Rueben 701 Felicia Street Durham, NC 27704 (919)477-8297 (n/a)n/a-n/a (919)620-0721 reddrickmasonry@aol.com B

RTP GRADING & SITEWORK, LLC PEIL, BLAIR P.O. BOX 12537 Durham, NC 27709 (919)361-5400 (919)361-5432 RTPGRADING@NETZERO.COM B

Rumburg Grading Inc. Rumburg, David PO Box 9 Walkertown, NC 27051 (336)595-8830 (336)595-8851 rumburggrading@earthlink.net W
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Russell & Son Landscaping Rice, Jr., Russell 163 Stratford Ct Ste # 216 WINSTON SALEM, NC 27107 (336)354-9085 (336)293-7726 russellrice43@yahoo.com B DBE

s and j of raleigh spears, shawn 3235 Mclean Chapel Church RD bunnlevel, NC 28323 (919)669-9462 (910)893-3065 sjofraleigh@netscape.net B

Sandhills Hauling, Inc. Vuncannon, Edith 1015 Oak Ridge Court Burlington, NC 27217 (336)270-3738 vunca@triad.rr.com W SE

Sasser Grading & Drainage, Inc. Sasser, Brenda 6823 Skeeter Pond Road Grifton, NC 28530 (252)524-4683 (252)524-4328 sasserinc@embarqmail.com W

Seven Lakes Contracting, LLC Hoke, Sherry 5204 Seven Lakes West 106 Sunset Point West End, NC 27376 (910)673-1318 (910)673-3811 sherry@slcontractingllc.com W SE

Siteworks LLC Smith, Brian 12034 Goodrich Dr Charlotte, NC 28273 (704)588-3055 bsmith@siteworks-llc.com W SE

Siteworks LLC Bovit, Melissa P.O. Box 7248 Charlotte, NC 28241 (704)588-3055 (704)588-3056 mbovit@siteworks-llc.com W SE

Structure Building Company, Inc. Farrar, Jonathan 2530 Meridian Parkway, Suite 300 Durham, NC 27713 (919)730-6822 (919)682-5177 jfarrar@structurebuildingcompanyus.com B SE

SurfaceMax, Inc Teague, Patricia PO Box 75 Wrightsville Beach, NC 28480 (910)794-3245 (910)796-1831 surfacemax@aol.com W

T. MORGAN TRUCKING & GENERAL  CONST. 

Inc.

MORGAN, LANDIS PO BOX 62 SUPPLY, NC 28462 (910)209-5231 (910)842-8085 TLMORGANTRUCKING@ATMC.NET B

TGC DEVELOPMENT, INC. Thompson, Becky 6508 Mount Herman Road Raleigh, NC 27617 (919)596-1206 bat@tgcdev.com W

Thomas Stanley Grading & Hauling Inc Stanley, Patty PO Box 489 Stokesdale, NC 27357 (336)643-6153 (336)643-3215 pstanley@thomasstanleygrading.com W SE

Trull Contracting, LLC Trull, Jessica Post Office Box 379 Midland, NC 28107 (704)785-9465 (704)785-9469 jessicatrull@gmail.com W SE

U Nita Stripe, Inc. Smith, Julie 5428 Davis Mill Road Greensboro, NC 27406 (336)404-5322 (336)674-0769 juliesmithdd@bellsouth.net W

united maintenance group, llp Brown, Danny 3317 Martin Ave. Greensboro, NC 27405 (336)669-1648 (336)547-0665 (336)547-0245 Dbrown7031@triad.rr.com B SE

Up-Hill Ltd hill, gary 4235Jacksontown rd Manson, NC 27553 (267)278-8499 garyhill04@gmail.com B

Utilities Plus, Inc. Hair, Doris 8611 Hair's Chapel Ch. Rd. Linden, NC 28356 (910)980-0946 (910)980-3798 dhair@utilitiesplusinc.com W SE

Value Added Company Spencer, Ann 335 Burton Road Advance, NC 27006 (336)723-1907 (336)723-1907 grs800algs800@yahoo.com W

Wilson&Sons Construction Wilson, John 2310 Cat Square Rd Vale, NC 28168 (704)791-4224 (704)240-8320 johnnyhd@bellsouth.net HA SE


